5/27/25, 9:57 AM

Week 1
5/29/2025

5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025

Week 2
6/05/2025

6/05/2025
6/05/2025
6/05/2025

Week 3
6/12/2025

6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025

Week 4
6/19/2025

6/19/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025

Week 5
6/26/2025

6/26/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025

Week 6
7/03/2025

7/03/2025
7/03/2025
7/03/2025

Week 7
7/10/2025

7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025

Week 8
7/17/2025

7/17/2025
7/17/2025

The Unknown
Armed N Hammered
BYE

Cross Eyed Hookers
Beauty N Beast
Armed N Hammered

Schoen N Hole
Cross Eyed Hookers
BYE

Beauty N Beast
Schoen N Hole
Cross Eyed Hookers

Armed N Hammered
Cross Eyed Hookers
BYE

Cross Eyed Hookers
Schoen N Hole
Beauty N Beast

'Sl

VS

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

LeaguelLeader

Cross Eyed Hookers at Boots And Bourbon
Schoen N Hole
Beauty N Beast

at Boots And Bourbon
at BYE

Schoen N Hole at Boots And Bourbon
at Boots And Bourbon
at BYE

The Unknown
BYE

Beauty N Beast at Boots And Bourbon
at Boots And Bourbon

at BYE

Armed N Hammered
The Unknown

Armed N Hammered at Boots And Bourbon
at Boots And Bourbon

at BYE

The Unknown
BYE

The Unknown at Boots And Bourbon
Beauty N Beast at Boots And Bourbon

Schoen N Hole atBYE

The Unknown at Boots And Bourbon
Armed N Hammered at Boots And Bourbon

BYE at BYE

Schoen N Hole vs Cross Eyed Hookers at Boots And Bourbon

The Unknown
BYE

Beauty N Beast

vs Beauty N Beast
vs Armed N Hammered atBYE

VS

at Boots And Bourbon

Schoen N Hole at Boots And Bourbon

Armed N Hammered vs Cross Eyed Hookers at Boots And Bourbon

https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=316,scheduledetails:leagueid=316
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7/17/2025

Week 9
7/24/2025

7/24/2025
7/24/2025
7/24/2025

Week 10
7/31/2025

7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025

The Unknown VS

Armed N Hammered Vs
The Unknown VS
BYE VS

LeaguelLeader
BYE at BYE
Beauty N Beast at Boots And Bourbon
Schoen N Hole at Boots And Bourbon

Cross Eyed Hookers atBYE

The Unknown vs Armed N Hammered at Boots And Bourbon
Beauty N Beast vs Cross Eyed Hookers at Boots And Bourbon

Schoen N Hole Vvs BYE

at BYE

https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=316,scheduledetails:leagueid=316
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